
Appendix 7

Recreational Facilities

97

623 

506 

49 

266 

294 

256 

2

40 

39 

234 

2 

1 

25 

12 

1 

20 

4 

29 

108 

24 

41 

43 

5 

4 

4 

1

26 

1549 

633 

5 

3 

23

No. No.Recreational facilities Recreational facilities

Sports centres

Courts (indoor and outdoor)

Badminton

Basketball(1)

Handball

Volleyball(2) 

Squash(3)

Tennis

Stadia (outdoor)

Turf soccer pitches (natural) 

Turf soccer pitches (artificial) 

Hard-surfaced soccer pitches 

Hockey pitches 

Rugby pitches

Sports grounds 

Bowling greens (indoor and outdoor)

Obstacle golf course

Open air theatres

Archery fields

Roller skating rinks

Jogging tracks

Cycling tracks/facilities

Beaches

Swimming pools 

Water sports centres

Holiday camps

Golf driving ranges (indoor and outdoor)

Camp site

Major parks

Small parks/Gardens/Sitting-out areas

Children’s playgrounds(4)

Zoos/Aviaries 

Conservatories 

Community gardens

SPORTS FACILITIES PASSIVE FACILITIES

Notes
(1) Including 8 3-on-3 basketball courts.
(2) Including 4 beach handball/volleyball courts.
(3) Including 9 squash courts used as American pool table 

rooms and those squash courts which are temporarily 
changed to other use (such as table-tennis room).

(4) The figure has been revised to refer to “the number of 
venues provided with children’s playground” instead of “the 
number of children’s play area”.  A venue with more than 
one children’s play area will only be counted once.


