Recreational Facilities

decreational facilities	No.	Recreational facilities	N
SPORTS FACILITIES		PASSIVE FACILITIES	
ports centres	97	Major parks	2
Courts (indoor and outdoor)		Small parks/Gardens/Sitting-out areas	154
Badminton	623	Children's playgrounds(4)	63
Basketball ⁽¹⁾	506	Zoos/Aviaries	
Handball	49	Conservatories	
Volleyball ⁽²⁾	266	Community gardens	2
Squash ⁽³⁾	294		
Tennis	256	Notes (1) Including 8 3-on-3 basketball courts. (2) Including 4 beach handball/volleyball courts. (3) Including 9 squash courts used as American pool table rooms and those squash courts which are temporarily changed to other use (such as table-tennis room). (4) The figure has been revised to refer to "the number of venues provided with children's playground" instead of "the number of children's play area". A venue with more than one children's play area will only be counted once.	
tadia (outdoor)	2		
urf soccer pitches (natural)	40		
urf soccer pitches (artificial)	39		
lard-surfaced soccer pitches	234		
lockey pitches	2		
lugby pitches	1		
ports grounds	25		
sowling greens (indoor and outdoor)	12		
Obstacle golf course	1		
pen air theatres	20		
archery fields	4		
oller skating rinks	29		
ogging tracks	108		
Cycling tracks/facilities	24		
Seaches	41		
wimming pools	43		
Vater sports centres	5		
doliday camps	4		
Golf driving ranges (indoor and outdoor)	4		